musikhus

Budget for Arhus Folkemusikhus

Arrangement indtaegter
Arrangement udgifter
Transport

Initiativpuljen
Medlemstilskud
Folkemusikkoret
Balance, arrangementer

Kontingenter

Indteegter i alt

Bestyrelsesmgder

PR / reklame / tryksager
Folkemusikkoret
Kontorartikler
Anskaffelser

Husleje

Medlemskaber

Gebyrer

Renter

Diverse udgifter

Udgifter i alt

Resultat

2024

20.000,00
-55.000,00
- 1.000,00
5.000,00
7.000,00
9.000,00

50.000,00

- 2000,00
0,00
-12.800,00
- 4,000,00
-1,000,00

- 2.500,00
- 100,00

- 1.500,00
0,00

- 1.000,00

- 15.000,00

35.000,00

- 24.900,00

—_——

10.100,00



